
GUEST

Reach us: 
Pinkhashtagcafe

Pinkhashtagcaferestro@gmail.com

LIGHT MOOD
99

120
150

60
60
80

BEVERAGES

THICK MILK SHAKES

Regular Tea
Masala Tea
Kulhad Tea
Mint Tea
Ginger Tea
Elaichi Tea
Coffee Americano [Black]
Hot Coffee
Jal Jeera
Jal Jeera(Soda)
Sweet Lassi
Salted Lassi
Cold Drink
Mineral Water

CONTACT US- 88241-90436,97725-91127
  KITTY PARTIES < BIRTHDAY< ANNIVERSARY PARTIES

 ORIENTAL DELICACIES

MOCKTAILS

MACHO MOOD

Offering 
BEST

to

541, LANE NUMBER 6,SHANI MANDIR LANE 
NEAR A.C. MARKET,RAJA PARK, JAIPUR-

302004(RAJ.)
30
30
40
40
30
30
50
50
50
70
70
70
50
20

Fresh Lime Water
Fresh Lime Soda
Blue Lagoon
Mint Lime Mojito
Ice Tea Lemon
Ice Tea Peach
Green Apple Mojito
Fresh Orange Mojito

50
80

120
120
120
120
120
120Steamed Momo(8 Pcs.)

Fried Momo(8 Pcs.)
Chilli Garlic Momo
Bhelpuri
Poha
Papdi Chat Oreo Shake(L)

Chocolate Shake(L)
Kit Kat Shake(L)
Vanila Shake(L)
Butter Scotch Shake(L)

130
130
130
130
130

Paneer Kathi Roll
Spring Roll
Veg. Manchurian Dry
Veg. Manchurian Gravy
Chilly Paneer Dry
Chilly Paneer Gravy

150
150
199
199
220
220



EASY BITES

541, LANE NUMBER 6, NEAR SHANI MANDIR
RAJA PARK, JAIPUR-302004(RAJ.)

CHATKARA

MASALA PAPAD FRIED 35

ROASTED PAPAD
FIRED PAPAD

15
25

SPROUT SALAD 59

PLAIN CURD
RAITA (BOONDI/MIX VEG)

50
59

CEASER SALAD 119
GREEN SALAD 99

PEANUT SALAD 119
CORN SALAD CHAT 150

BUDDIES CHOICE

BOMBAY CHEESE GRILL SANDWICH

VEG. SANDWICH PLAIN
VEG. SANDWICH GRILLED

BOMBAY MASALA SANDWICH

CHEESE SANDWICH PLAIN
CHEESE SANDWICH GRILLED

VEG. BURGER
CHEESE BURGER

DOUBLE DECKER BURGER
CHEESE CHILLI TOAST

SOUTH INDIAN

PANEER DOSA

PLAIN DOSA
MALABAR MASALA DOSA

80
110
150
120
110
110

99
140
150

80

FRIED IDLY

RAWA DOSA
IDLY SAMBHAR (3PCS)

VEG. UTTAPAM
PLAIN UTTAPAM

PANEER UTTAPAM
UPMA WITH MINT CHUTNEY

ITALIAN LEAGUE

EXOTIC PIZZA 209

MARGARITA PIZZA
ONION CAPSICUM PIZZA

100
150

EXTRA CHEESE 30

PANEER BARBIQUE PIZZA
MAXICAN PIZZA

200
199

SOUP

HOT & SOUR SOUP 100

TOMATO SOUP
SWEET CORN SOUP

100
100

VEG. MANCHOW SOUP 100

MAIN COURSE
Kadai Paneer
Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani
Dal Dhaba
Chana Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Palak Paneer
Mix.Veg
Paneer Bhurji Sz
Shahi Paneer
Malai Kofta
Aloo Jeera
Kaju Curry
Navratna Korma
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Do Pyaza
Aloo Do Pyaza
Dum Aloo

RICE

PULLAO(PLAIN/MIX VEG/KASHMIRI 110

PLAIN RICE
JEERA RICE

99
110

SHAHI PULLAO 119

ROTI  & PARATHA
Tawa Roti
Butter Tawa Roti
Garlic Naan
Aata Baati
Naan
Plain Parantha
Aloo Parantha
Onion Parantha
Paneer Parantha
Missi Roti
Lachha Paratha
Mix Veg. Paratha

18
22
80
15
60
30
50
50
80
30
50
60

CONTACT US- 88241-90436

Order now on 
SWIGGY
ZOMATO

50
80

150
80

100
100
100
60

110
100

120
130
150
199

70
110

70
150
130

Classic French Fries
Peri Peri French Fries
Mix Veg. Pakoda [8 Pieces]
Paneer Pakoda [8 Pieces]
Vada Pav
Cheese Vada Pav
Aloo Vada
Chhola Bhatura[2 Pieces]
Pav Bhaji [2 Pieces]

220
190
210
180
180
220
210
220
230
210
220
160
299
250
220
199
150
199


